Men's 2018/2019 Standings

Seed Team #/Name Wins
4) Gran Fiesta 7
7) Bar Louie 5
10) Pick Your Poison 4
6) Frodaddy's 4
11) The Local 2 4
8) VanDelay Viper's 3
13) Niko's 3
5) Mattress Armada 2
3) King Financial 2
1) LBSl.com 2
9) Slim & Chubby's 1
12) The Legends 1
2) Snap YFFL 1

39
The Local 2 75
Niko's 59
Gran Fiesta 69

Leading Scores 13-Dec

Dunklin The Local 2
Valentin King Financial
Jackolich Gran Fiesta
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NAME
C. Jackolich
K. Little
A. Dunklin
C. Lesane
R. Stefanski
D. Simmons
J. Valentin
T. Williams
R. Maurer
C. Dinkins
J. Smith
A. Skuderin
A. Abrahamowicz
L. Aletor
E. Stough
J. Rose
D. Griech
T. Anderson
B. Kuse
George
C. Wilson
T. Davis
C. Flenoury
M. Thomas
S. Pisarcik
A. Harper
J. Tirabassi
Davis
S. Borgio
F. Mastroianni
J. Ciocca
J. Stuart
D. Rubis
J. Moton
Donnie
D. Csire
D. Dickerson
T. Duke
M. Smith
R. Cohen
R. Suon
B. Kovourias
R. Pytel
M. Walsh
R. Weber
A. Dunbar

TEAM
Gran Fiesta
Gran Fiesta
The Local 2
King Financial
Pick Your Poison
Pick Your Poison
King Financial
Frodaddy's
VanDelay Viper's
Gran Fiesta
Mattress Armada
Snap YFFL
Niko's
Slim & Chubby's
The Legends
Pick Your Poison
King Financial
Gran Fiesta
LBSl.com
Slim & Chubby's
Snap YFFL
Pick Your Poison
Gran Fiesta
Bar Louie
Bar Louie
LBSl.com
Frodaddy's
LBSl.com
Mattress Armada
VanDelay Viper's
Frodaddy's
Bar Louie
VanDelay Viper's
The Local 2
Pick Your Poison
Niko's
Bar Louie
Snap YFFL
Niko's
LBSI.com
The Local 2
King Financial
Niko's
Mattress Armada
Mattress Armada
King Financial
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FTM FTA
19 22
18 23
18 28
11 14
14 16
7 8
9 18
30 53
14 20
2 4
5 9
5 7
11 25
1 4
11 17
6 7
9 13
4 8
4 4
7 7
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7 13
4 8
10 16
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5 8
9 13
0 1
11 18
9 14
13 17
14 20
3 8
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1 2
9 19
4 5
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5 6
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4 5
5 6
1 1
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64.29%
78.57%
87.50%
87.50%
50.00%
56.60%
70.00%
50.00%
55.56%
71.43%
44.00%
25.00%
64.71%
85.71%
69.23%
50.00%

100.00%
100.00%
75.00%
53.85%
50.00%
62.50%
84.21%
62.50%
69.23%
0.00%
61.11%
64.29%
76.47%
70.00%
37.50%
75.00%
50.00%
54.55%
50.00%
47.37%
80.00%
44.44%
63.64%
83.33%
42.86%
80.00%
83.33%
100.00%
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B. Wilson
K. Gallagher
M. Goldie
D. Tucker
M. Stahl
J. Zbydniewski
M. Casselberry
L. Holmes
R. Tirabassi
V. Kordan
G. Sejba
C. Welch
S. Zahursky
R. Posey
J. Thiery
B. Velez
D. Dinunzio
D. Bury
R. Jones
J. Anderson
G. Williams
B. Knestrick
D. Kepreos
Greg
H. Jordan
J. Lippus
T. Simon
T. Bennett
M. Lahr
Dugal
KC McLemore
R. Gusching
Paul
L. Thomas
A. Maldonado
B. Esarove
T. Rings
G. Badowski
A. Sibits
C. Williams
J. Dages
N. Romer
D. LaBahn
P. Ray
D. Wolfe
M. Zelinski
T. Dirio

Frodaddy's
Snap YFFL
The Legends
Slim & Chubby's
Snap YFFL
The Local 2
Niko's
Gran Fiesta
Frodaddy's
King Financial
VanDelay Viper's
LBSl.com
LBSl.com
The Legends
The Local 2
The Legends
Frodaddy's
King Financial
Slim & Chubby's
Mattress Armada
Bar Louie
LBSl.com
Bar Louie
The Legends
The Local 2
Niko's
Bar Louie
Frodaddy's
Niko's
Snap YFFL
Slim & Chubby's
The Local 2
The Legends
Slim & Chubby's
Slim & Chubby's
LBSI.com
VanDelay Viper's
Bar Louie
The Legends
Niko's
Mattress Armada
Mattress Armada
Mattress Armada
Frodaddy's
Bar Louie
Bar Louie
Frodaddy's
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88.89%
66.67%
42.86%
50.00%
37.50%
83.33%
75.00%
50.00%
40.00%
33.33%
85.71%
66.67%
50.00%
42.86%
100.00%
57.14%
75.00%
44.44%
33.33%
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100.00%
0.00%
75.00%
#DIV/0!
100.00%
75.00%
#DIV/0!
33.33%
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50.00%
44.44%
0.00%
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!



ONDNWRAPAEPLAEDIEEDEEPPUUOONNNOOKO O OO

M. Gilbert
C. McCarthy
B. Walker
R. Peabody
R. Fedyk
G. Kerr
M. Dohar
T. Moran
J. Perrin
S. Giguere
T. Meier
G. Sample
B. Sloan
R. Dintaman
M. Donnellan
J. Lorincz
J. Csank
S. Klingbeil
J. Mancuso
O. Villanueva
Carl
J. Keating
D. Grovu
T. Kahn
J. Milks
H. Durica
N. Broz
S. Turchyn
Joe

LBSl.com
Snap YFFL
Bar Louie
Pick Your Poison
Mattress Armada
The Local 2
Frodaddy's
Niko's
Bar Louie
Snap YFFL
VanDelay Viper's
Gran Fiesta
Bar Louie
Mattress Armada
King Financial
Mattress Armada
VanDelay Viper's
VanDelay Viper's
VanDelay Viper's
The Local 2
Slim & Chubby's
LBSl.com
VanDelay Viper's
VanDelay Viper's
Mattress Armada
LBSI.com
Pick Your Poison
LBSl.com
The Legends
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